
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
521 

74 
30 

26x 
24 

20X- 
1X 

153 
700X 

39 
161 

116X 
32 
99 
26 

125 
693 
966 
38- 

227 
469 

3X 
19 
31 
37 
49 
56 

180 
194 
213 
480 
589 
812 
822 
882 
916 
923 

Class 
Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

Practice Group A 

First Name 
Anthony 
Bryce 
Ben 
Tyler 
Ryan 
Quinn 
Brian 
Terry 
Wyatt 
Anibal Ivan 
Sahar 
Thomas 
Keir 
Sean 
Fabrice 
Brandie 
Mike 
Jesus 
Fatih 
Orel 
Nayden 
Cory 
Wyatt 
Rich 
Dustin 
Jaycee 
Conner 
Mitchell 
Deion 
Jesus 
Anthony 
Justin 
Christopher 
Gio 
Jason 
Nick 
Dominik 

Last Name 
Norton 
Prince 
Hodges 
Bengford 
Abler 
Swift 
Worsdall 
Heard 
Ferguson 
Arias 
Zvik 
Asseo 
Leonhardt 
Williams 
Vilder 
Cox 
Bishop 
Ruiz 
B uyuksonm ez  
Madar 
Balladares 
Raketti 
Farris 
Stampp 
Coyner 
Sterling 
Brown 
Hall 
Campbell 
Rosas 
Huizer 
Bordonaro 
Mousley 
Alvarez 
Rodriguez 
Romano 
Gajda 

Best Tm 
1:33.025 
1:33.183 
1:33.500 
1:34.392 
1:36.890 
1:37.431 
1:37.438 
1:37.764 
1:37.873 
1:38.479 
1:38.676 
1:38.745 
1:39.002 
1:40.042 
1:40.646 
1:40.727 
1:40.820 
1:43.300 
1:45.519 
4:55.469 

Total Tm 
11:11.332 
11:46.221 
11:46.765 

9:29.685 
11:27.076 
10:25.821 

9:02.853 
12:08.084 
11:05.259 
12:07.388 
12:43.528 
13:01.363 
10:31.480 

9:28.143 
10:47.198 
11:20.483 

7:20.434 
7:31.171 

12:23.959 
12:39.695 
11:59.903 

Make 
2021 Kawasaki ZX10R 
2020 Yamaha YZFR1 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2023 Yamaha R1 
2022 Yamaha R1 

2011 BMW S1000RR 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2020 Yamaha R6 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R 1 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2020 Yamaha R1 

2017 Aprilia RSV4 
2019 Yamaha R1 

2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
Kawasaki ZX10RR 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2023 BMW M1000RR 
2018 Yamaha R6 
2022 Yamaha YZF-R 1 
201 8 S u z uk i  G S X R 100 0 
2008 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2017 Kawasaki 400 
2008 Kawasaki ZX10 
200 7 S u z uk i  G S X R 100 0 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
2018 Yamaha YFZ-R 1 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2018 Yamaha YZF R1 
2019 Yamaha R6 
201 9  D uc a t i  P an iga le  V 4  R  

Sponsor 
A p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  C t  R a c i n g  P i r e l l i  
BPR Tuning 

Team Action Dad 

H o n d a  E x t r e m e ,  H i n d l e ,  V o r t e x ,  G a l f e r ,  M o t s  M a c h i n i n g ,  S i b s  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  W o o d c r a f t  R a c i n g  P r o d u c t s .  
        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a  

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  N e w  C e n t u r y ,  L I e t o ,  W E I R  
P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  D r i v e n ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g ,  C a r b o n i n ,  M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  C T  

B P R  e n g i n e  a n d  T u n i n g ,  e v o l  t e c h n o l o g y , ,  m i t h o s - u s a ,  M o t o D  r a c i n g ,  m o t o r c y c l e  p e r f o r m a n c e  s e r v i c e s  

A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s ,  L a w  T i g e r s ,  D r i v e n  R a c i n g  

GPR Stab ilizer, M ithos Leathers 
 Y a m a h a , T r a c k D a z ,  A t t a c k ,  P i r e l l i ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  G P  S u s p ,  K Y T ,  M i t h o s ,  A l p i n e s t a r s ,  T h e r m a l T e c h ,  B l u d  

D R . FA R R  r a c i n g , P i r e l li  t i r e s , C T R a c i n g  

Crossbeam Builders, LLC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/29/2023 9:11:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

Title Sponsors:  CTML Consultants, LLC / Better Call Sy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ Podium Club Apr 29-30, 23 

Practice: Racer A (SAT) 

Practice: Racer A (SAT) - 1 

Practice started at 8:00:31 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

4/29/2023 08:00 


